Form F17.1 (Rule 2-6(2))

Court File No.: E131234 Court Registry: Vancouver

In the Supreme Court of British Columbia

Claimant:

JOHN JAMES DOE

Respondent:

JANE JANICE DOE

REQUISTION

Filed by: John James Doe, Claimant

Required:

The filing of the attached parenting coordinator determination dated 1 December 2013, which determination was made under

an agreement dated 1 November 2013 between John James Doe, claimant and Jane Janice Doe, respondent

[If the determination was made under an agreement, the agreement must be filed before the determination can be filed.]

an order dated _____

Date: 1 December 2013

John Doe

JOHN JAMES DOE The Claimant

THIS DOCUMENT IS A SAMPLE DOCUMENT AND IS INTENDED ONLY AS A GENERAL GUIDE. IT MAY NOT CONTAIN INFORMATION RELEVANT TO YOUR SITUATION. IT SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A PRECEDENT FOR DRAFTING YOUR OWN DOCUMENT.